
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 3
Kattevenia 28.12.2024

K.O.L.

Ian DITCHFIELD
MoleDowns
Percurso : H65
Distancia : 4650m
Tempo : 0:43:27 (9'21"/km) [Puntos : 901]

4/37 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Martin SACHER 0:39:10 [1000]
2. Adrie VAN OPSTAL 0:39:39 [988]
3. Pierre WILLEMS 0:41:23 [946]

1. 139 00:03:22 386m 8'43"/km
2. 157 00:05:31 00:08:53 642m 8'36"/km
3. 161 00:03:11 00:12:04 316m 10'04"/km
4. 164 00:01:21 00:13:25 133m 10'09"/km
5. 171 00:05:20 00:18:45 625m 8'32"/km
6. 174 00:02:47 00:21:32 253m 11'00"/km
7. 180 00:03:53 00:25:25 333m 11'40"/km
8. 192 00:03:43 00:29:08 403m 9'13"/km
9. 185 00:03:16 00:32:24 282m 11'35"/km

10. 186 00:03:01 00:35:25 219m 13'46"/km
11. 191 00:03:25 00:38:50 312m 10'57"/km
12. 201 00:01:31 00:40:21 213m 7'07"/km
13. 200 00:02:37 00:42:58 354m 7'24"/km
14. 999 00:00:29 00:43:27 104m 4'39"/km
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